WSX445
TOOLS NEWS
Double Geometry
General Purpose Double Sided Insert Type Face Mill Features Low Cutting Resistance
Unique Double Z Insert Geometry
B220G
Series
Expansion

   After 8m Cutting Work
Cermet grade can provide shiny surface fi nishes than coated grades.
Cermet type of wiper insert lineup. It is designed with higher
wear resistance than MX3030.
The cermet grade MX3030 is a suitable for fi nishing and light
cutting,etc.
7
P M K N S H
WSX445
T :-7°─ -2°
I  :+16°─+19°
P M K N S H
GAMP :+17°
GAMF :-6°─+1°
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445-040A03AR a 3 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
40 WSX445-040A04AR a 4 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
50 WSX445-050A03AR a 3 62.9 40 22 0.5 5 1
50 WSX445-050A04AR a 4 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
50 WSX445-050A05AR a 5 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
63 WSX445-063A04AR a 4 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A05AR a 5 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A06AR a 6 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
80 WSX445R08004CA a 4 92.9 50 25.4 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445R08006CA a 6 92.9 50 25.4 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445R08008CA a 8 92.9 50 25.4 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445R10005DA a 5 112.9 50 31.75 1.8 5 2
100 WSX445R10007DA a 7 112.9 50 31.75 1.7 5 2
100 WSX445R10010DA a 10 112.9 50 31.75 1.6 5 2
125 WSX445R12506EA a 6 137.9 63 38.1 3.2 5 2
125 WSX445R12508EA a 8 137.9 63 38.1 3.1 5 2
125 WSX445R12512EA a 12 137.9 63 38.1 3.0 5 2
160 WSX445R16007FA a 7 172.9 63 50.8 4.9 5 2
160 WSX445R16010FA a 10 172.9 63 50.8 4.8 5 2
160 WSX445R16016FA a 16 172.8 63 50.8 4.6 5 2
200 WSX445R20008KN a 8 212.9 63 47.625 8.7 5 3
200 WSX445R20012KN a 12 212.9 63 47.625 8.6 5 3
200 WSX445R20020KN a 20 212.8 63 47.625 8.4 5 3
250 WSX445R25010KN a 10 262.9 63 47.625 13.1 5 3
250 WSX445R25014KN a 14 262.9 63 47.625 13.2 5 3
315 WSX445R31514PN a 14 327.9 63 47.625 21.5 5 4
 (mm)
WSX445 TPS4R TIP15W
P17
RFKAPR

*
Fig.2Fig.1
* Clamp Torque (N • m) : TPS4R=3.5
Spare Parts
Tool Holder Type
Clamp Screw Wrench (Insert)
(Note1) A set bolt to the arbor is not supplied with the body. Please refer to page 8, when ordering.
(Note2) Please use a set bolt of the FMC(metric) type on the cutter body from 40 to 63 in diameter(DC).
(Note3) Please use a set bolt of the FMA type on the cutter body from 80 to 315 in diameter(DC).
* Number of Teeth
*
MOUNTING DIMENSION
y
8
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445L08004CA a 4 92.9 50 25.4 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445L10005DA a 5 112.9 50 31.75 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445L12506EA a 6 137.9 63 38.1 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445L16007FA a 7 172.9 63 50.8 4.9 5 2
200 WSX445L20008KN a 8 212.9 63 47.625 8.7 5 3
250 WSX445L25010KN a 10 262.9 63 47.625 13.1 5 3
 (mm)
a b c d e f g
WSX445-040AooAR HSC08025H HSC08040 1 13 M8×1.25 33 8 5 ‒ ‒
WSX445-050AooAR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 ‒ ‒

9
P M K N S H
T :-7°─ -2°
I  :+16°─+19°
GAMP :+17°
GAMF :-6°─+1°
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445-040A03AR a 3 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
40 WSX445-040A04AR a 4 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
50 WSX445-050A03AR a 3 62.9 40 22 0.5 5 1
50 WSX445-050A04AR a 4 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
50 WSX445-050A05AR a 5 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
63 WSX445-063A04AR a 4 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A05AR a 5 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A06AR a 6 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
80 WSX445-080A04AR a 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445-080A06AR a 6 92.9 50 27 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445-080A08AR a 8 92.9 50 27 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AR a 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B07AR a 7 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B10AR a 10 112.9 50 32 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AR a 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B08AR a 8 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B12AR a 12 137.9 63 40 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NR a 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
160 WSX445-160C10NR a 10 172.9 63 40 4.8 5 3
160 WSX445-160C16NR a 16 172.8 63 40 4.6 5 3
200 WSX445-200C08NR a 8 212.9 63 60 7.5 5 4
200 WSX445-200C12NR a 12 212.9 63 60 7.4 5 4
200 WSX445-200C20NR a 20 212.8 63 60 7.2 5 4
 (mm)
WSX445 TPS4R TIP15W
P17
WSX445

(Note2) Please use a set bolt of the FMC(metric) type on the cutter body from 40 to 100 in diameter(DC).
(Note3) Please use a set bolt of the FMB type on the cutter body from 125 to 200 in diameter(DC).
* Number of Teeth
MOUNTING DIMENSION
*
<GENERAL CUTTING>
FACE MILLING
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-ferrous Metal Heat Resistant Alloy Hardened Steel
a
a
Double sided Z Geometry.
Smooth chip discharge.
y
10
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445-080A04AL a 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AL a 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AL a 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NL a 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
a b c d e f g
WSX445-040AooAR HSC08025H HSC08040 1 13 M8×1.25 33 8 5 ‒ ‒
WSX445-050AooAR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 ‒ ‒
WSX445-063AooAR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 ‒ ‒

GeometryWith
Coolant Hole
Without
Coolant Hole
Order Number Order Number
Fig.2
Fig.1
No Coolant Hole
No Coolant Hole
MOUNTING DIMENSION
y
11
y
WSX445 TPS4R TIP15W
DC DCX LF DCON LH WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445R4003SA32M a 3 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 5
40 WSX445R4004SA32M a 4 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 5
50 WSX445R5003SA32M a 3 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 5
50 WSX445R5004SA32M a 4 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 5
63 WSX445R6304SA32M a 4 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 5
63 WSX445R6305SA32M a 5 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 5
80 WSX445R8004SA32M a 4 92.9 125 32 40 1.6 5
80 WSX445R8006SA32M a 6 92.9 125 32 40 1.5 5
 (mm)
D
C
O